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POJEMNIK PJ100

NA PIASEK | SOL (G0O06)

Wymiary:

Wysokos¢ przod (cm):

Wysokos¢ tyt (cm):
Szerokos$¢ (cm):
Gtebokos¢ (cm):
Pojemnosc (1):
Pojemnosc (kg):

Materiat wykonania:

44
60
60
66
100
140

tworzywo sztuczne,
polietylen PEHD
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